hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Roosendaal, 8-12-2013

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus

Programmanr. 18
8-12-2013 - 16:10

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Rang

oOUTh WN P

Naam

Jordy Jongenelen
Jordi van Akkeren
Xander Korsman
Michiel Klaren
Nick van Irsel
Danny Réther

Startnr.

199504995
199604705
199900083
196201087
200000383
199803167

Vereniging

Shc2000

Hieronymus

De Biesboschzwemmers
Psv

Sbc2000

Shc2000

Inschrijftijd
2:42.32
2:54.10
3:11.77
3:12.08

3:16.80
3:42.88

Baan

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Datum

20-1-2013
31-8-2013
17-3-2013

8-6-2013
20-1-2013

Plaats

Breda (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Geel (BEL)

Breda (NED)

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28188
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